DPG2.24.01
Last Updated: January 3, 2024 10:55 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

stocking solution needs and beautiful deep regress design for glare reduction and improved atmosphere. A simple plug-in
solution for your retrofit lighting needs. Your experience matters.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: DP 4R 8 G2 9FSK
Fixture
Type Size
Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Emergency
Backup
•	 DP Plug Base
Downlight
•	 4R
4” Round
•	 8
750 Lm / 10W
•	 G2 Second
Generation
•	 BLANK
120 V
•	 9FSK
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
90 CRI
•	 BLANK
White
•	 BLANK
None
•	  EMA DH20T-
UNV-110
Emergency Battery
Kit 20W
•	 6R
6” Round
•	 11
1,100 Lm / 15W
SKU SAVER
RATING 5 Replaces up to 5
similar static
luminaires.
Performance Information
Series Number Lumens Wattage CCT
DP 4R 8 G2 9FSK 750 Lm 10 W 2700K/
3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000KDP 6R 11 G2 9FSK 1,100 Lm 15 W
DPG2.24.01
Last Updated: January 3, 2024 10:55 AM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
DP G2
©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications
Housing
PC plastic driver box, spinning iron reflector, optical PC deffuser.
Ambient Temperature
Suitable for use in -25° C to 40° C (-13° F to 104° F).
Mounting
Retrofit recessed mount
Efficacy
Up to 83 lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
Field selectable: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K.
CRI 90.
Lumen Output
750 Lm (4 in), 1,100 Lm (6 in).
Warranty
5-year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms can be